PETITION F R ZONING RE-CLAS{ FICATION
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L or we,.. legal owner. . of the property situate in Baitimoce
County and which ls described in the description and piat sttached bereto and made & part hereol,
horeby petition (1) that the soning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant

e the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.... -~ ToBe (0 am
oe; for the following reasons:

See attached description

80tk (3) for a Spreial Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimoo:
County, 10 use the hereln described property, for. ... SCTVCE, gaxage

Propecty is to be posted and advertised a3 prescribed by Zouing Regulations.

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above re-classification and/or Special Exception advertisiar,
posting, etc., upon Sling of this petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the aing
reguiations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoing Law for Baltimor:

, 2

“ndlel 3y 1977

BECEIVED FOR FILING

= T EAlvinewe; TREYDEW 21227 o
‘ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. -
o XOESENY. . JRLY. .., 197 2, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

reg by the Zoning Law of Baltimore Cousty, in two oewspapers of general circulation through-

02 \County, that property be posied, and that the public Searing be had befors the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Bullding in Towsem, Baltimore

-G8y Ofp..._Snguat....

ROTE RECEIVED FOR FHING

RF: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION : BEFORE THE

NE/corner of Charles Street and .
Eastera Avepue - 15th District H DEPUTY ZONING
Clarence Lowe - Petitioner

NO. T4-41-X (Item Nu. 13) £ COMMISSION ER

: oF
: BALTIMORE COUNTY

s Pelition represents a request for a Special Exception (or a

service garage on a .23 acre parcel of grouad locaied on the northeast corner
of Eastern Avenue and Charles Street, in the Fifteenth Election District of
Baltimore County.

Testimony was given on behalf of the request by Mr. Charles S.
Ezrine, President of Exrine Auto Centers, Incorporated

The service garage type operation will contain a small retail

office area and a scparate storage area. It will basically consist of tire,

shock absorber, muffler sales and installation, as well as front end alignments

and wheel balancing. The company has many customers in the area and has
had a service garage and store at 7842 Eastern Boulevard for the last twenty
{20) years. Due to the loss of this lease, the company has been acdvely
sccking an acceptable location in the arsa for the past two (2} years.

Planning stafl recommendations as to the proposed use of the
property and its effect 0a the Comprehensive Zoning Map for this area,
questioned the relation of the proposed building with regard to an adjoining
flaod plain and possible pollution thereaf.

The State and Gounty agencies, who reviewed the Petitioner's

and requirements, commentad as follows:

Depastment of Public Work

"Charles Street, a recorded 50 foot right-of way serving
the purposed of sturm drainage and ytility easement, is not
proposed 1n be improved as a public travelway, - - -

BOARD OF EDUCATION |
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Property Owner: Clarance and Joan

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: July 18, 1973

Mr. S. Eric Diflenna
Zoning Commissicner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.4.C. Mooting of Tuasday, July 17, 1973

Love
NE Cor. Eaatern Ave. & Charles St.

+ Zonings Bel:
m;ﬁl‘m Poming: Special Exception for Service Garago

Sth
0,233 more or loss

Dear Mr. DiNlenna:

No effect on atudent population.

Very truly gj’. ‘
b Tt il

W. Nick Petrovich -
Fleld Representative

d plan for i to their site P standards

ORGLR RECEIVED FOR FILING

The Petitioner m ia* provide necessary drainage
fucilities {temparary or pormanent) to provent creating
any nuisances or damages to adjacent properties, cspe-
cially by the concentration of surface watevs. Correcdon
of any problem which may result, due ta improper grading
or improper installation of drainage facilities, would be
the full recponsibility of the Petitioner.

The Petitioner s cautioned that no encroachment by
of any & i fontings will be

permitted within the 50 foot County right-of-way (Charles
Street) a'baper street" scrving as a drainage channel and
utility easement. During the ceurse of grading or con-
struction on this site, protectivn must be afforded by the
contractor to protect the channel and prevent any damages
thereto, Any damage sustained would be the full responsi-
bility of the Petitioner.

Water and Sanitary Sewer:

“Public water supply and sanitary sewcrage are serviag
the present dwelling on this site. "'

Dopartment of Traffic

"~ -« - The 12 foot driveway on the cast side of the site
is inadeguale for a service garage, which car be expected
to have a constant urn over of vehicles. Vehicles larger
than pick up trucks will experience problems manuvering on
this site due to its tightness. The site plan should be revised
1o show sevvice bays, luading areas, a 20 foul side ariveway.
and the existing driveway on the e

State Highway Administration:

The close proximity of the proposed entrance into the
subject site will encoutage a hazardous movement into the
entrance, througk the crossover from the east bound land

of Easturn Blvd. <o aleviate the situation, the entrance
must be located at the west proparty line in order to provide
a better alignment with the crossover (this would require the
relocation of the fire aydrant) ¢ located five feet off the
cast property line, pruviding a greater distance from the
crossover.

The existing rusidential entrance must be closed with curb
and side walk sections. The Proposed entrance will be subject
to approval and permit from the State Highway Administration.

The avorage daily traffic count for this section of Eastern
Blvd. is 42,400 vehicles. "

Department of Health:

work and oil changes are performed . t this location, revisad

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

JEFFERBON BUILDING  TOWSON, MARYLANG X104

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eustng J. Campans. P Wea T, Mevren
crmtenne sarvre mssree mes———

Septembor 18, 1973

Wr. 5. Erfc DiNenna

Zoning Commissjonar

County 0Fflce wlu;:z

Towson, Maryland 21

Re: Item 5 - Cycle Zoning ¥ = April to October, 1973
Property Dwner: Randal lstown Synagogue Center, Inc.
Liberty, SE of Blair Avenue and S/S of Church Lane

opposite Springdell Avenue

Reclass, to DR, 16 - District 2
Revised Comment

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

The subject patition Is requesting a change of DR 5.5 to DR 16
of approximately 6+ acres. This reclassification and special vxception
for offices can be expected to increase the trip de-  ty from 325 to 960
trips a day.

This petition Is, therefore, undesirable due to the serious
capacity problems along Liberty Road in this area.

Very truly yours, >

¢, Richard more
Assistant Trafflc Engincer

CRW/pk

t property line of ths site. "

"Water Resonrces Administration Comrients: If iubrication

plans must be submitled showing method providing for the
eleimination of waste oil in accordance with Water Resources
Admia. requirement. '

Project Planning:

"The site plan as submitted must be revised to show the
existing drivewsy ta the east of this property.

The revised site plan must alsc show the location of the
service bays in the proposed building and a minimum drive-

way width of 20 feet along the side of the building. "

There were no arca residents or protestants present at the hearing.

The Planning staff recommendation did not include any adverse
comment with regard to the Petitioner's proposed use. However, other
agencies repeated request for revised site plans clearly indicate that the
Special Excaption can be granted only if the Petitioner deviates from his
standard structure and complies with the various agencies' request for an
acceptable revised site plan.

Prior to the close of this hearing, the Petitioner and/or contract
purchaser was requested to have their engineer contact the agencies listed
above and attempt to devise an acceptable site plan. Subsequent to the writing
of this opinion, such a site plan was received and has becn marked Petitioner's
Exhibit 1 snd made a part of this file.

Based on these findings, it is the spinion of the Deputy Zoning

Commissioner that Section 502.1 of the i County Zoning R
has heen met and the Petitioner's request can be granted.

Therefore, 1T IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoniag Commissicner
»f Baltimore County this é 4‘* 0 day of September 1973, that the above
requested Special Exception be and the same is hereby Granted, subject to
the approval of and compliance to a site plan approved by the State Highway
Administration, Department of Public Works, Department of Traffic Engineer-

ing, Department of Health and the Office of Planning and Zoning,

ty Zoning Gommias
Balumore County

g
WILLIAM D. FROMM
omnacron
S ERIC DINENNA
20mnC coMmmsIORER
Avgust 14, 1973

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commisuioner
Zoning Advisory Commities

Office of Planaing ond Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 2

Dear Mr. DiNenna
Comments on Item #13, Zoning Advisory Committes Maeeling, July 17, 1973, are s follows:

Property Owner:  Clarence ond Joen Lows

Locotion' NE/cor Esstern Ave. ond Charles 51.

Presant Zoning B.L.

Propoed Zoning: Speciol Exception for Service Garage
Districk: 15

No. Acres: 0.233 more or less

The site plon os sbmitted must be revised to show the existing driveway to the eort of this property.

The wvised site plan must also thow the lozaton of the sarvice bays In the proposed building and o
minimum driveway width of 20 fee: along the side of the building.

Vary truly youns,
;z‘/:.,,za/»‘./{ha?

John L. Wimbley

Planning Speciolist Il

Project & Davelopment Plonning Division

BALTIMORE GCOUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZIONING
SUITE 301 ./ZFFERSON BUILDING 106 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWBON, MARYLAND 21204
ANEA CODE 31 PLANNING 484321 TONING 4aammy

DEC6 tan



————BaLTMoRE County, MARYLAND l : Balttmore Gounty, Margland

5 Bepartment Of Public Wark
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE e Works
DeparTMENT OF HEALTH——— ? -2-
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Burcan of Enginoeving
Elswonne w. oivem. 5. & cogr 5 e
P DOMALD . ROOR, MD., MPH. August 10, 1973 i’::e‘;_? K. Ginsberg, Esq.. Guly 26, 1973
TOWEON, MARYLAND 21204 Juiy 19, 1973 Sarrs s1ats dnp covms tsiau emcen i) Re: Clarence & Joan Lowe August 10, 1973 e M¥enna
N L DILLON, TR,
Cuiman Lawronce K. Ginsb Esq.
215 Dunkizk sullding. s0rvice varase For ol bie i tovaler 4 6-bay
i e &5 garage for a tira.company, and he is
wins Baltimorc, Maryland 21222 providing twelya(12) outsids parking spaces and i e s it o
o - X paces in the garage, The site plan does b eoadiias ¢ o
g;h:; :F1;1p:::::n;n:n:::{ngq..x-uoner R G RE: :r::i?} Exception Petition ::: .mtucn: the location of the pmposgd overhead stern ’;"L"“! and Charles St,
Cotiney Ofcids Datiig e Clarence & Joan Lowe - Patitioners T8, to enter the building. oning: Specfal Exsectica for Sorvice Garape
Towson, Haryland 21204 414 ovss consassion | Dear Mr, Ginabergs Revised site plans reflacting the comments District: 15th Na, & : 0.233 acres
Daar Nr. DiNemma: e of the Bureau of Engineering., Dept. of Traffic Deor “r., Dilenna:
+IAL PREVENTION The Zoning Advisory Committeo has reviewed m;ﬂ::';;‘z& f“" fighway Mministration, and
Comaents on Item 13, Zoning Advisory Committee NHeeting Watnpesansuesy | the plans submitted with the above referenced Eacoty ning must be submitted prior to the Newing comments are furniched in repard subeitted to this office
July 17, 1973, are as follows! i 'p:ti:mn and has m;hdu :nlcm :l:e field inspection 9 %o Zoning Advifory Committer in com the mublect item.
of the property. e follow. oLments a res :
SO b u'upzesfenym'! J.nlpas:r.ionr.‘q = ke B, reRul This petition ia accepted for filing on the
Property Owner: Clarence and Joan Lowe 5 57 EOEATION d:“ of the enclased filing certificate. motice
Location: NE Cor. Fastern Ave. & Charles St. % | These comments are not intended to indicate of the hearing date and timo, which will be held e plan must be reviged to &

B.L.

dicate the exizting drivewsy which lles within
" thio
Special Exception for service garage.

the appropriateness of the zoning action requested fiot less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the or adjacent to thr easternmost outline
bUt to assure that all parties ace made auage of ::taasn‘th:m:ulnq forrificate, will be forwarded

brareia e plans or problems with regard to the development Ieuiln oA futuse.
No. Acres: 0.233 | plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Director of Planning may file a written report with
the Zoning Commissioner with :~commendatiens as

o the “teness cf the zoning.

site,

Very, truly yours,

Metropoiitan water and sewer are available.

Air Pollutfon Yo subjact
Air Pollution Comi ate in addition to those

site may be subject to a pe

i The building or buildings on this
t to construct and a permit to operate

The subject property is located at the noctheast
corner cf Eastern Avenue and Charles Street, which is
any and ail fuel burning and processing equipmenc. Additional in- ;& paper street, and is also adjacent to an existing

) & vecorded 5 o0 of

i ~of-vey [ the rurrese of ster
formation may be obtained from the Division of Air Pollution and | Bass o1l statlon on the west side of the site and SIRIESTIY, eascrent, 12 not proposed ¢5 e fnproved ac & public rove
Industrial Hygiene, Baltimore County Department of Health. | 18 separated via Charles Street, an unimproved streat. . . oy -

W ! There is an entrance to a dry cleaning establishment . (Enclorure) . 3 vd :1:::-50t3 Sonfors with Zaltirere County s ards, mot be widened and
¥ater Resources Administration Comments: If lubricatfon on the east side, and next to that is the existing Sus! David'W: Dalias; & yoved as 8 20-foot commerolal allay, widening for thiz alley
work and oil changes are performed at this locatfon, revised plams }Burgu King rostaurant. o s Dallas; Jg; _511 be required in commection with an 5 t applicaticn,
aust be submitted showing method providing for the elimination of ¥ IZAOM Harford Road The plan should ba ruviced sccordingly.
warte oil in accrrdance with » er Resources Admin. requirement. Curb und gutter exist along Eastern Blvd. at this Baltimore, Maryland 21234 “a )
location. Sediment Controls

Very truly yours,

Bl ALl
Thomas H. Davlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

The property is currently improved witn an
existing 1-1/2 story frame dwelling that has a garage
and a rabbit hutcn in the rear yard.

ch stripring, pract
damaging privete a

and stabilization conld

HVB:mne

cet W.L. Phillips

197%)

Glarence and Joan Lowe

Baltcimore County Fire Department

ﬁ Harry A Hughes ]
| BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND ‘,) Maryland Department of Transportaton s \

State Highway Adminislration Aommarar J. Austin Deitz
‘ghway Adminisiratio
JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208 Samatd M. Evans

Storm Drains:

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Trovisi Eosane 4. Cumpans. P W T. Meren " Towson, Maryland 21204
en ‘;hf,_ml;d- — B — July 20, 1973 : i
TTne Satitioner st o 2 rary o Vl
roparties, esps : —
roblam which e’
TactTttias, wonld te o Wro S, Eric DiNenna REL ZuAuCuMeating, July 17, 1973
August 2, 1973 Zoning Comnissionar Proparty Owner: Clarenceb Joan Lows i
County Cffice o Location: WE/Cor, Eastern Ave. ] Office of Plamning and Zoning
no by construction of any Towson, Md. zlm& {Rte. i50) & Charles St. i Britimore County Office Luilding
Inelrding fostirg Lttad within tho 50-foot County right-of-way (h 5 Prasent ZoAfRgL: Rl TowaoR, Maxy1nng. 21204

Street) @ "paper streett serving 33 a drairage channel and utility easement.
he vourse of grading or construction on this site, protection must ba affordad
contrastor to protact tha chanael and prevent any danages thereto. Any das

sustaired would ke the full yespensibdlity of tha Petitiorsr.

i i Proposed Zoning: Special Excepttion
3 Wr. S, Eric DiNerna for Service Garage

County 0ffica Building District 15th

Towson, Maryland 21204 No. Acress 0,233 more of Less

Itam No. 13

Attention: Hr. Jack Dilloa, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Committee

Att. Mr. John Dillon
Re: Property Owner: Clarence and Joan Lowe

W e sewr: W, Re: Item 13 - ZAC - July 17, 1973
dater aod Senitary Sever: 7 # Proparty Owner: Clarence and i Lo Deag Hr. DiNennas Location: NE/Cor. Eastern Ave. & Charles St.
7 T, " g NE corner Eastern Avanue and Charles Strest _:JJ
Public water susrly and santlary seworage as oerving the present dwlling Special Exception for Service Garage uﬁz:. SR S R s e b s ke FrRASL Ea zoning Agenda Tussday, July 17, 1975
on this site. olistrict 15 will encoursge & hazardous movement Into the entrence, through the crosss
Very truly yours, over fromtha sast bound lens of Eastern Blvd. To & .h: nln-tio-‘-, Gentlemen:
o

Dear Hr. DiMenna: the entrance must ba located at the west property 1

ne i order prov'
erossover(this would roquire the relocation

A a batter alfgnaent with the Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed
The subject patition is o special-axception-for # service-gerege. The of 1 ra hydrant) or be located five fest of f the east property line, by this Dureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicable
12 foot driveway on the east side of the site Is inadequate for a service providing a greater distance from the crossover, and required to be corrected or incorporated into tue final ptans for
garage, which can be expected to have & constant turn ower of vehicles, I the property.
Vehic! argar than pick up trucks will experience pr-ilems maneuvering % The sxisting residentfal entrance must be closed with curb and side %
= on this site dus to Fts tightness. The site plan should ba revised to show 0 walk sections. The propossd entrance will be subject to spprovel. esd ( ) 1. Pire hydrants for the referenced property are required aad
ENDIER service bays, loading areas, & 20 foot side drivewsy, #nd the existing parait from the State Mighway Administration. shall be located at intervals of feet along an
Shost drivewsy on the east proparty line of this site, approved road in accordance with Balfimore County Standards
I-5W Key vhu-%_‘ The aveiage daily traffic count for this section of Eastern Blvd, is as published by the Ucpartgent of Public Works.
616420 Tou+ Shoow Very truly yours i 100 vehicless ¢ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access i required for the site,
'9’? ‘Lz'ni ;'2? = ¢ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end coudition shown at

ol = ;
La\ P Vary truly youss, 3 the max

Hichaal 5, Flanigan : : iy ( ) 4, The site

Towe: € Fite en
aade to comply with pplicable parts
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
af opezations.
(Xx) 5. f%he buildings and structures existing or propossd on the

Traffic Engineer Associate
Charles Les, Chief
Development Engineering Section

i o CLrEmidp / ) site shall comply with all applicable requiresents of the
’L’V& 7 o Hational Fire Pr:tecum Association Standard No. 101
dohn E. Meyer: "The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior to occupancy,
Asst, Davelopment Enginesr { ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn,
¢ ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau hi. no comments at this time,
— 4/ loted and y@«(d W SBuete
Reviewery Approved:
an: £oup puty Chiel
Special Inspection Division Pire Prevention Bureau
PO Box 717 Strast. Daltimare. :;:oﬁ:




SPECIAL EXCEFTION FOR
SERVICE GARACE
DN A B L ZOWE

BEGINNING for the sams ar the peint forwsd by the imtersactiem ef the
mortharmmest sfde of Eastern Averma (80 feet wide) with the sdstermmost
llh of Charles Street (30 feet wide) s shewn en th- m'hol plat of

y of the Taylor Land Co. a8 Recerds
.l l-ll(-n County in Plet Book Ne. l folio 74 snd 1! nll peint baing
tha southwestarmmsat corner of Bleck C as shown en sald plat, thence
binding on the northernmest side of said Eastern Avemus nerth 62 l-n-l
52 minutes 15 seconds sast 70.00 fest, thence lesving sald Avense and
running for a line of division nerth 27 degress 07 minwtes 43 saconds
wast 143,00 feet to the seuth side of & 10 feot allay as sbown en said
plat, thence binding on the south uuu of said alley seuth 52 degress
52 minutes 15 seconds west 70.00 feet to the ot -mn -u- -! m-u
Charles Strest, thance bindiug on et
27 degreas 07 minutes 45 seconds east 145.00 ln-: to tu pln« n!
beginning.

CONTAINING 0.233 acres of land more or less.

BEING patt of Block C se shown on the revised plat of the Property of
the Taylor land Co. a4 recorded awong the Land Rrcords of Baltimore
County in Plat Book Mo, 9 folic 74 and 73,

June 28, 1973

i
L) 685 - FG

5

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the ansessd sdvectisement wis
published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspsper printed
and published In Towsca, Baltimore Cousty, Md, em:dacesss
. one tige the ... 20th

day of Lugust 1073, e
appearing on the__.20d___day of.....

L2 VT

Cost of Advertisement, §. —— oo oooce —oee ..

degast

ORNBLATT

Conitruolisn &” 2530 80, Poul Survet B Baltiomars, Maryland 2218 S0 Phonss 470430

10ctcher1 573
79414 Qo #13)
lapance rpe - BT,

Mr. Jameu E. Oyor

ey luu- Auto Centers, Inc.
Corner nf Eastern Arenue and Charles Street

Dear Mr. Dyers
ummﬁmr-!hhuhmﬂm}.«lﬂ. Iwill
acospt any 2ty and coots i appeal

any sae
hh-nudl-tﬂ-mmmpuumw mm—mu-.

Very

STATE OF MARTIAND)
ey or mitmooes)
On this Pirst day of October, 1973, before ms, a Notary Public of said
Stats, personally sppeared 3ylvan L. Cormblatt, and in my presence
signad the above latter, and made oath in dus form of law that the
above is trus and hona fide as therein set forth.

In Testimony Wbareof, I bave he:
official seal.

My Cosmisglon Expires July 1, 1974

CRIGINAL
&
OFFICE OF
=h THE
ESSE VI ]S
ESSEX, MD. 21221 Muget 6 - 197

THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annesed advertisoment of
5. Eric Dinenna
‘Zoning, Comuissioner of Baltimore County

was insened in THE

N TRIES, o weekly mewspaper pablished in

Baltimore County, Maryland, ong

1 week for ona RIS
weekd before the 68h  day of Augut 1973 that i 10 sav, the same

was inserted in the issvef of August 2, 1973,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

By ¢n(}77u7w

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0.8:_Erie Dideana, Zoning. Lale.... Avgust 17,1972

Petition for lal Exception for Garage, Service.
Petitioner - Clarence and Joan Low

1Sth District

HEARING: Monday, August 20, 1973 (1:00 P.M.)

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the
subject petition and has the following comments to make.

The staff questions the extent of the flood pla:
adjacent to this property. It is concerned with the relationship
of the proposed bullding to that flood plain and whether or not
it will be sufficlent safeguard to prevent pollutfon to that
stream by activities carrled on In the bullding.

20 the screanm

If the proofs of Section 502.1 are met, any construction should
be conditioned "o conformance to an appioved site plan.

,‘v//d{:u- !VZQ..-

Willian D. Fromm, Director
Office of Planning and Zoning

WDF :NEG :rw

— MEe)TIMN _

LW Fainng & My
»

"

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION

Mop | Original icore E["': [ 200 Shaet |
2 doie | by | dabe | by by [date | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition nuniber added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Revised Plans;
Reviawed h"ﬂll Change in outline or description___Yes

——Na
Previous case: Map #

BALTIMORE wumv MMVLAND

OFFICE OF -
MISCELLANEOCUS elm n:c:ln

oArE. dugy 20, 1073 ,ccounr00-662 S

957,95
S vLLow - cusomEm
Chasles
l\m kve., Box LOT Rt. T

et tle S g, gy e o,

n-.un-u-... 4
F2T (=

Location of prepery... Zﬁf & ..fz’../%ﬂ_é’f..déé.. et ...

Lacatise of Sigs:. -?ﬂ/-’///;a (;74../.2/ ﬁiaﬁ, /

ey, s

SALT™SRE COUNTY. OFFICE OF PLAWING A '}zmul Tva 23

29 Mr Office Bullding
. 111 W, Chasspeshe Avenus

Towsen, Marylond 21204

Tour Patition hes been received and scceited for #iting
L L 200k doy of 1973,

| BALTINORE COUNTY, MARYLAND Mo 11135

. orevie oF Fme
_,‘,a‘ MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
¥
| PATE iy 36, 197) AccouNT 01668 X
f 5
| Amouny__ @S0
e camuen  SIUESIERE e cmvouss
8, Buring
* ‘H‘iol _Bem W07, 24,7 i
Fetition L fpoadal Eneeption for Tlazemse Low i
PRALX 87 71RAL 27 50.00m :
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